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1997HX Base Yr

209 SE WILLOWHAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,852 126.4395 141.61 403,872 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2424

BAS 2,424 100 2,424 243,717

FGR 475 55 261 26,242

FOP 84 30 25 2,513

FOP 233 30 70 7,038

UST 160 45 72 7,239

3,376 2,852 286,749

BAS= W29 S42 FGR= S19 E25 N19 W25$ E25 N7 E19 FOP= S4 E12 N4
L3 U4  W6  D4 L3 $  R3 U4  E6  D4 R3  S2 E10 N2 E3 N35 U2 L3
W6 / W3/ FOP= W29S2  R4 D7  E21  U7 R4  N2$ S2  L3 D7  W21
U7 L4 $ PTR= N30 UST= N20 W8 S20 E8$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 32 544.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 816

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4,816

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 140

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,000


